
Charlotte 
of london LTD.

Please Note: All prices are subject to change.

ORDER FROM:  TEL: 020 8763 0666     INFO@CHARLOTTEOFLONDON.CO.UK

Threading                                                                                                                                
Eyebrows 
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin
Full Face

Eyelash treatments
Eyelash tint
Eyebrow tint
Lash & brow tint

LASHES
Duralashes
Glamorous lashes which give 
a dramatic made up look. 
Ideal for a special occasion, 
they will last up to one week 
with maintenance.

Nouveau Lashes
Individual lashes which give 
a very natural appearance, 
these lashes are weightless 
and cause no damage to your 
own lashes. 

Lashes last up to 3-4 weeks.
Re-fills  - every 2 – 3 Weeks.

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£16.00
£36.00	
	
	
£18.00
£14.00
£27.00

£26.00

£85.00

PRICE 
LIST

THREADING
EYE TREATMENTS


