# Charlotte OF LONDON LTD.

ORDER FROM: TEL: 020 8763 0666 INFO@CHARLOTTEOFLONDON.CO.UK

## **THREADING**

EYEBROWS	£11.00
LIP	£11.00
CHIN	£11.00
Lip & Chin	£16.00
FULL FACE	£36.00

# **EYELASH TREATMENTS**

Eyelash tint	£18.00
EYEBROW TINT	£14.00
LASH & BROW TINT	£27.00



### **LASHES**

### **DURALASHES**

GLAMOROUS LASHES WHICH GIVE A DRAMATIC MADE UP LOOK. IDEAL FOR A SPECIAL OCCASION, THEY WILL LAST UP TO ONE WEEK WITH MAINTENANCE.

### Nouveau Lashes

INDIVIDUAL LASHES WHICH GIVE A VERY NATURAL APPEARANCE, THESE LASHES ARE WEIGHTLESS AND CAUSE NO DAMAGE TO YOUR OWN LASHES.

LASHES LAST UP TO 3-4 WEEKS.

RE-FILLS - EVERY 2 - 3 WEEKS.

THREADING EYE TREATMENTS

£26.00

PRICE LIST

£85.00